
Food Village is a flexible new lunch service 
ORDERING APP to provide fresh, tasty & 

affordable meals direct to you in school!

Oreo Cookies
Cadbury Purple Snack
KitKat
Tayto
Cadbury Dairy Milk
Maltesers
Twix Twin
Popchips
Mars Bar
Cadbury Yellow Snack 
Snack-A-Jacks
Pringles 40g

€0.89
 €1.69
 €1.89
 €1.89
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €1.99
 €2.29

SNACKS

Orange
Banana
Wholemeal American Pancakes
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured
Shred O's / Happy O's
Manhattan Popcorn
Nature Valley Honey & Oat bar
Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Bars
Fruit Pot
Over Night Oats
Fulfil Protein Bars 55g
Granola & Yoghurt

€0.69
€0.89
€0.99
€0.99
€0.89
€1.49
€1.99
€1.99
€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.99

Don Simon Apple Juice 200ml
CapriSun Orange 200ml
Don Simon Orange Juice 200ml
W.B. Yeats Water
Sparkling Lemon & Lime Water
Fruit of the Forest Still Water 
Ribena Blackcurrant 250ml
Ribena Strawberry 250ml
Lucozade Sport Orange 500ml
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml
VIT HIT Lean & Green Apple
VIT HIT Immunitea Dragonfruit
VIT HIT Berry Boost
VIT HIT Mango & Passionfruit
VIT HIT Mandarin Detox 
VIT HIT Citrus Revive
Yazoo Milkshake

€1.19
€1.19
€1.19

€1.49
€1.69
€1.69
€1.99
€1.99
€2.49
€2.79
€2.79
€2.79
€2.79
€2.79
€2.79
€2.79
€2.99

DRINKS

HEALTHY SNACKS

PLEASE NOTE
All items may not be available on your school menu. 

Meal items are at the discretion of school management. 01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie

SCHOOL LUNCH REGISTRATION CODE:

Download on

App Store
Available on

Google Play

Visit www.foodvillage.ie to download the Mobile app

Open the App and select education. 
You will then need to select if you are

I am Parent or I am Student

STEP 2

STEP 1

Enter your unique school registration code

STEP 3

STEP 4
 Complete the registration page, including 
selecting your year and class information.

Note: You will need access to the email you enter

Link with a parent Student accounts navigate 
to your profile menu and Link to Parent/Guardian. 

Select the share link button to share your 
account details. Parent account manage the 

wallet and payment section.

***Please set up a student account 
before creating a parent account***

How to Sign up? GOATSTOWN ETSS 

GOATS

GOATS




