HEALTHY SNACKS

Orange	€0.69
Banana	€0.89
Wholemeal American Pancakes	€0.99
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured	€0.99
Shred O's / Happy O's	€0.89
Manhattan Popcorn	€1.49
Nature Valley Honey & Oat bar	€1.99
Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Bars	€1.99
Fruit Pot	€2.99
Over Night Oats	€2.99
Fulfil Protein Bars 55g	€3.49
Granola & Yoghurt	€3.99

SNACKS

Oreo Cookies	€0.89
Cadbury Purple Snack	€1.69
KitKat	€1.89
Tayto	€1.89
Cadbury Dairy Milk	€1.99
Maltesers	€1.99
Twix Twin	€1.99
Popchips	€1.99
Mars Bar	€1.99
Cadbury Yellow Snack	€1.99
Snack-A-Jacks	€1.99
Pringles 40g	€2.29

DRINKS

Don Simon Apple Juice 200ml	€1.19
CapriSun Orange 200ml	€1.19
Don Simon Orange Juice 200ml	€1.19
W.B. Yeats Water	€1.49
Sparkling Lemon & Lime Water	€1.69
Fruit of the Forest Still Water	€1.69
Ribena Blackcurrant 250ml	€1.99
Ribena Strawberry 250ml	€1.99
Lucozade Sport Orange 500ml	€2.49
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml	€2.79
VIT HIT Lean & Green Apple	€2.79
VIT HIT Immunitea Dragonfruit	€2.79
VIT HIT Berry Boost	€2.79
VIT HIT Mango & Passionfruit	€2.79
VIT HIT Mandarin Detox	€2.79
VIT HIT Citrus Revive	€2.79
Yazoo Milkshake	€2.99

How to Sign up?

STEP 1

Visit www.foodvillage.ie to download the Mobile app





STEP 2

Open the App and select education. You will then need to select if you are

I am Parent or I am Student

Please set up a student account before creating a parent account

STEP 3

Enter your unique school registration code

GOATS

STEP 4

Complete the registration page, including selecting your year and class information.

Note: You will need access to the email you enter



Link with a parent Student accounts navigate to your profile menu and Link to Parent/Guardian.

Select the share link button to share your account details. Parent account manage the wallet and payment section.

PLEASE NOTE

All items may not be available on your school menu. Meal items are at the discretion of school management. **GOATSTOWN ETSS**

SCHOOL LUNCH REGISTRATION CODE:

GOATS



SCAN ME

MENU

Food Village is a flexible new lunch service ORDERING APP to provide fresh, tasty & affordable meals direct to you in school!

CUSTOMER SUPPORT:

01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie